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MENU

SOUP OF THE DAY

with a warm bread roll & butter (v)

SALT & PEPPER SQUID

with rocket & citrus mayonnaise

CREAMY GARLIC MUSHROOMS

with garlic ciabatta bread

ONION & CARROT BHAUJIS (v)

with onion & tomato salad and mango chutney

POPPADOMS (v)

with a selection of pickles

MOZZARELLA FRIES
with rocket & BBQ sauce

CHICKEN GOUJONS

with rocket & garlic mayonnaise

e PIZZAS —— o

MARGARITA PIZZA  £10.95
PEPPORONI PIZZA  £12.95
BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA £12.95
MEDITERRANEAN £12.95

ROAST VEGETABLE
PIZZA /

| — SANDWICHES —

£6.95
£6.95

£6.95
£7.95

HAM & CHEESE
TUNA MAYO
CHEESE & TOMATO
BLT

Toasted, triple decker
CHICKEN CLUB
Toasted, triple decker

£8.25

Al sandwiches are served with salad,
coleslaw € tortilla chips

—JACKET POTATOES—

CHILLI CON CARNE  £7.50
BAKED BEANS £6.95
TUNA MAYO £7.50
CHEESE £6.95

Al sandwiches are served with salad,
coleslaw € tortilla chips

PLEASE ASK
ABOUT OUR
DESSERT OF THE
DAT

TO START
£5.95

STARTER OR MAIN..

Engoy a smaller portion as a starter or a full size
portion_for your man.

SPINACH & RICOTTA RAVIOLI (v)

in a white wine & cream sauce, topped

with parmesan
Starter £6.95 Main £12.95

CHILLI BEEF NACHOS
crunchy nachos topped with chilli beef,

cheese & dipping sauces
Starter £7.25 Main £13.50

N

° MAINS °
HOMEMADE STEAK & ALE PIE £13.95
skin on fries, mushy peas & gravy

CHICKEN TIKKA
basmati rice & naan bread half rice half chips £1.95 extra

ROAST VEGETABLE & CHICKPEA TIKKA £13.25
basmati rice & naan bread half rice half chips £1.95 extra

SWEET & SOUR CHICKEN OR HALLOUMI (v) £13.75

basmati rice & prawn crackers

CAJUN CHICKEN

mixed peppers, red onion, cajun cream & basmati rice

CHILLI CON CARNE

basmati rice & garlic ciabatta bread

FISH & CHIPS

skin on fries, mushy peas, tartare sauce & lemon

WHOLETAIL SCAMPI

skin on fries, garden peas, tartare sauce & lemon

SOY & GINGER SALMON
egg noodles & stir fried veg in a soy & ginger sauce

8oz RUMP STEAK

grilled tomato, mushrooms, onion rings & chunky chips

8oz BARNSLEY CHOP
mashed potato, seasonal vegetables & gravy

ST PIERRE BURGER

mozzarella cheese, bacon, burger relish, sliced tomato,
red onion, baby gem lettuce & skin on fries, coleslaw & onion rings

FALAFEL & SPINACH BURGER (v)

mango chutney, baby gem lettuce, sliced tomato, red onion,
gherkin & onion rings and skin on fries

SIDES £3.75

£7.25

£6.25

£5.95

£3.95

£6.50
£6.95

£13.75

£13.75

£13.50

£14.75

£13.50

£15.25

£16.95

£16.95

£13.95

SKIN ON FRIES | ONION RINGS | GARLIC BREAD (add cheese for g5p) | SIDE SALAD | COLESLAW

If you have an allergy or intolerance, please speak to a member of our team before ordering.
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Hotel St DPierre




