•	- MENU	o `
o	— TO START	Го
SOUP OF THE DAY	£5.95	
with a warm bread roll & butter (v) SALT & PEPPER SQUID	£7.25	STARTER OR MAIN
with rocket & citrus mayonnaise	L1.20	Enjoy a smaller portion as a starter or a full size portion for your main.
CREAMY GARLIC MUSHRC	DOMS £6.25	SPINACH & RICOTTA RAVIOLI (v)
with garlic ciabatta bread ONION & CARROT BHAJIS	(v) £5.95	in a white wine & cream sauce, topped with parmesan
with onion & tomato salad and mange		Starfer £6.95 Main £12.95
POPPADOMS (v) with a selection of pickles	£3.95	CHILLI BEEF NACHOS crunchy nachos topped with chilli beef, cheese & dipping sauces
with a selection of pickles MOZZARELLA FRIES	£6.50	cheese & dipping sauces Starter £7.25 Main £13.50
with rocket & BBQ sauce		\sim
CHICKEN GOUJONS with rocket & garlic mayonnaise	£6.95	
	o	— MAINS — —
PIZZAS	HOMEMADE STEAL	K & ALE PIE £13.95
MARGARITA PIZZA £10.95	skin on fries, mushy peas	
PEPPORONI PIZZA £12.95	CHICKEN TIKKA basmati rice & naan brea	£13.75 ad half rice half chips £1.95 extra
BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA £12.95 MEDITERRANEAN £12.95		.E & CHICKPEA TIKKA £13.25
ROAST VEGETABLE PIZZA	basmati rice & naan brea	ad half rice half chips £1.95 extra
	SWEET & SOUR CH basmati rice & prawn cra	HICKEN OR HALLOUMI (v) £13.75
	CAJUN CHICKEN	£13.75
HAM & CHEESE £6.95		n, cajun cream & basmati rice
TUNA MAYO £6.95	CHILLI CON CARNI	
CHEESE & TOMATO £6.95 BLT £7.95	basmati rice & garlic cial	
Toasted, triple decker	FISH & CHIPS skin on fries, mushy peas	£14.75 s, tartare sauce & lemon
CHICKEN CLUB £8.25 Toasted, triple decker	WHOLETAIL SCAM	
All sandwiches are served with salad,	skin on fries, garden peas	
coleslaw & tortilla chips	SOY & GINGER SAL	
←JACKET POTATOES→		veg in a soy & ginger sauce
CHILLI CON CARNE £7.50	80z RUMP STEAK grilled tomato, mushroo	£16.95 ms, onion rings & chunky chips
BAKED BEANS £6.95 TUNA MAYO £7.50	802 BARNSLEY CH	0 / 1
CHEESE £6.95	mashed potato, seasonal	
All sandwiches are served with salad,	ST PIERRE BURGER	
coleslaw & tortilla chips	mozzarella cheese, bacor red onion, baby gem lett	n, burger relish, sliced tomato, uce & skin on fries, coleslaw & onion rings
PLEASE ASK ABOUT OUR	FALAFEL & SPINAC	0
DESSERT OF THE	mango chutney, baby gei	m lettuce, sliced tomato, red onion,
$\sum DAY$	gherkin & onion rings at	
SKIN ON FRIES ONION RINGS	SIDES £3.7 GARLIC BREAD (add c	5 cheese for 95p) SIDE SALAD COLESLAW

If you have an allergy or intolerance, please speak to a member of our team before ordering.

